telemetry & changeovertelemetry & changeover
RVR Elettronica S.p.A. • Phone +39 051 6010506 • Fax +39 051 6011104 • e-mail: info@rvr.it • Web: http://www.rvr.it
Features
TLC 300/T2
TLC2000/T....
RDMODSER-FM
RDMODGSM-FM
TLC2000 front view

All pictures are RVR’s property and they are only indicative and not binding. The pictures can be modified without notice.
These are general specifications. They show typical values and are subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
Telemetry unit version - Versioni telemetrie
Code Description HE Unit
RDMODSER-FM Telemetry unit fully digital for single exciter - without modem
Unità di telemetria totalmente digitale senza modem per singolo eccitatore 1 HE
RDMODGSM-FM Telemetry unit fully digital for single exciter
Unità di telemetria totalmente digitale per singolo eccitatore 1 HE
TLC300/T2 Telemetry unit with Nr 1 I/O base card on board
Unità di telemetria con N° 1 scheda I/O di base  installata 1 HE
TLC2000/T1 Professional telemetry unit with Nr 1 I/O base card on board
Unità di telemetria professionale con N° 1 scheda I/O di base installata 2 HE
TLC2000/T2 Professional telemetry unit with Nr 1 I/O additional card on board
Unità di telemetria professionale con N° 1 scheda I/O aggiuntiva installata 2 HE
TLC2000/T3 Professional telemetry unit with Nr 2 I/O additional cards on board
Unità di telemetria professionale con N° 2 schede I/O aggiuntive installate 2 HE
TLC2000/T4 Professional telemetry unit with Nr 3 I/O additional cards on board
Unità di telemetria professionale con N° 3 schede I/O aggiuntive installate 2 HE
TLC2000/T5 Professional telemetry unit with Nr 4 I/O additional cards on board
Unità di telemetria professionale con N° 4 schede I/O aggiuntive installate 2 HE
TLC2000/T6 Professional telemetry unit with Nr 5 I/O additional cards on board
Unità di telemetria professionale con N° 5 schede I/O aggiuntive installate 2 HE
Telemetry unit version - Versioni telemetrie
Code Description HE Unit
RDMODSER-FM Telemetry unit fully digital for single exciter - without modem